ATTACHMENT 7A

AFL-CIO

DISTRICT COUNCIL OF PAINTERS AND ALLIED TRADES NO. 36

Class Code Class Title
0870A Drywall Taper

Wage/Hr.

Basic Wage
Vacation/Holiday
Taxable Wage

Benefits

Health/Welfare
Pension
Apprenticeship Fund
401(k)

Total Benefits

Union Hiring Hall

Union Job Title

Drywall Taper

46.72

AR P

Alh A A P

41.65
5.07

8.85
7.73
0.87
1.00
18.45

Total Hourly Cost:

Effective:

$

65.17
September 1, 2022

All job calls for above classifications will be placed at District Council 36. 48-hour notice required.

(626) 584-9925  District Council
(626) 304-9640 Hiring Hall, Pasadena

Drywall Taper Attachment 7A - REVISED - (Eff 10-1-21 & 9-1-22)
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